extended, in whole or part, as provided in this Contract.”

5. Paragraph 5, MAXIMUM OBLIGATION OF COUNTY, Subparagraph L is
added to read as follows:

"L. For the period of March 1, 2026 through February 28, 2027, the maximum 
obligation of County for all services provided hereunder will not exceed one million, 
six thousand, three hundred forty dollars ($1,006,340), as set forth in Exhibit C-2, 
Schedules 9 and 9a.” 

6. Paragraph 7, FUNDING/SERVICES ADJUSTMENTS AND
REALLOCATIONS, Subparagraph A is deleted in its entirety and replaced as follows: 

“A.  Upon Director’s specific written approval, as authorized by the County’s